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Account Activitv Account Summary Account Statements & Documents

Ac@unt Profile

Original Principal

Property Address

Date Account Opened

Maturity Date

Account MORTGAGELOAN/(X5454) '1 Go

Account Name; MORTGAGE LOAN *Principal Balance: $252,A75.59
Account Numb€r: X5454 Escrow Balance: $2,141.50

Bafance as ofr 08/07/20L2

Next Payment Amount: $1,975.15
Payment Due Datel O6/01/2OL2

Next Payment Details

$265,109.00 Principal & Interest

8607 CARISBAD LANE Escrow

LANSING MI 48917 Optional Insurance

05122/2049 Buydown

06loLl2039

YTD Interest Sunmary

Interest Rate

Interest Paid in 2012

Interest Paid in 2011

'l Glossarv

*This figure is your current principal balance and does not represent an actual payoff amount.

lof!fiqnt . 20ll Fftir ihir.l Bnrk, [en]ber FDIC. A fq,,ai lor.,uq Leri€r, Al: Rrglt! Re3etued

contact Us I service center I Helo I FAO5 | Privacv & securitv

$1,402.98

$572.17

$0.00

$0.00

4.875o/o

$5,159.22

$12,532.63
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